2017-2018

Summary Site Donations
September 19, 2017 to October 02, 2017

Slip Date Site Check# Date Donor Amount Site Total Total Donations Account
9/5/2017  Academy of Alameda 9625 9/5/2017 Academy of Alameda $ 3,600.00 K-12 Instruction
S 3,600.00
8/29/2017 Alameda 108 8/18/2017 Nancy Ann Belger $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 2780 8/21/2017 Jennifer Serr $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 2386 8/7/2017 JohnPark $ 250.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 1059 8/8/2017 Robert Rowe $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 1294 8/10/2017 Malia May $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 2604 8/13/2017 Arlene Swinderman $ 100.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 3120 8/6/2017 Amelia M. Huerta $ 100.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 254 8/14/2017 Maria Elena Labrie $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 7895 8/20/2017 Esther Lee Saidman $ 125.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 401 8/21/2017 Joelle S. Katcher Schwartz  $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 4123 8/27/2017 Victoria Kuhns  $ 75.00 K-12 Instruction
8/29/2017 Alameda 301 8/24/2017 Carol Vickers  $ 385.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda Cash No Date No Name $ 580.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 6466 8/22/2017 Carlos Olson  $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 222 8/22/2017 Shani Williams  $ 5.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 607 8/22/2017 Leo Cheng $ 100.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1870 8/21/2017 Jungah Kim S 100.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1581 8/23/2017 Jennifer McCormick $ 60.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 322 8/24/2017 Gabriela Loza $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 6193 8/4/2017 Craig Elliott $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1552 8/21/2017 Gilbert Hernandez $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 184 8/21/2017 Kieu-Uyen Nguyen $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1344 8/21/2017 James Eckmier $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 685 8/21/2017 JohannaValva $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 4775 8/22/2017 Elizabeth Meyer $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1328 8/21/2017 Randilynch $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 3504 8/21/2017 JunWonYang $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1050 8/22/2017 Chek-Fong Tang $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2258 8/22/2017 Dorothy Jensen $ 50.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 9619 8/25/2017 Marti Cooper $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1768 8/24/2017 Adam Sherwood $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 5619 8/21/2017 Neal and Karin Fox $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 3894 8/21/2017 T.Owyang $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1103 8/24/2017 Shleah B Nelson $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2166 8/21/2017 Gunther Hofmann $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 927 8/21/2017 Louis Wong  $ 40.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1666 8/21/2017 Armond Balaian $ 30.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 915 8/22/2017 Lakshmisha Nanjappachar $ 30.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2344 8/22/2017 Lorna Williams $ 30.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2712 8/25/2017 Andrew Grumel $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 320 8/21/2017 Gary Louie $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1893 8/22/2017 Ann-Marie Odling $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1789 8/22/2017 Saravana Suthanthira $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 3810 8/21/2017 Maureen Nohra $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 112 8/21/2017 Michael Cavanaugh $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1157 8/22/2017 Michelle Kugler-French  $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1199 8/21/2017 Khatera Aurang $ 25.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2998 8/22/2017 Brad Ahrens $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2093 8/21/2017 Jason Bernstein $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2428 8/22/2017 Steven Cibull $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2157 8/21/2017 Anne Wang $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2119 8/21/2017 Ronald Graham $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 158 8/21/2017 JamiFolk $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1203 8/21/2017 KarenCao $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 287 8/22/2017 Phuocle $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2159 8/22/2017 Jennifer Reyes Hines $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 8191 8/21/2017 Peter Holmes $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1107 8/21/2017 Tatia Marie Lira $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2260 8/21/2017 David Peterson $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 5657 8/21/2017 Clifford Gleicher $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 3545 8/21/2017 Gregory Inami $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1054 8/21/2017 Erin Ashworth $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2519 8/21/2017 Whitney Gabriel $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2379 8/22/2017 KarinKing $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2033 8/23/2017 Linh Hoang $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2866 8/22/2017 Daniel Robins $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 4276 8/21/2017 Veronica Sanz $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1956 8/23/2017 Dennis Guevara $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1800 8/21/2017 Johnlee $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 191 8/21/2017 Gurgen Hakobyan $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 5136 8/21/2017 Ma Charisma M Serrano  $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 2415 8/24/2017 James Hung Quan $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1854 8/23/2017 John Healy $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 4741 8/21/2017 Caroline Lee $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 740 8/23/2017 Amanda Chan $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 1486 8/21/2017 Elisa Ruiz $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
9/1/2017 Alameda 322 8/21/2017 Moises Tapia $ 20.00 K-12 Instruction
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1005
516
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349
119
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Maria Labrie
Trent Tillman
Esther Collins

Akanke Adefunmi
Erica Melendez
Jesus Barot Ill
Lydie Thomas
Margaret Peg Bausch
Vanessa Laymon
Kamel Kherbache
Richard Philip Schacht
Joel Welter

Jing Zhong
Suzanne Murphy
Cheryl Anne
Tracey McCormick
Thomas Donovan
Riga Hasieb Kham
Karen Kokame
Michele Kim

Scott Slez

Michael Gill Il
Marjorie Moran
Katherine Rosenberg
Stephanie Sandoval
Aida Dupree

Diane Campbell
Linda Woodworth
Susan Ito Isola
Greg Macdonald
Tuan Ngoc Phi
Suzanne Martin
Yan Na Wu

Laila Savelis

Jimmy Gonzales
Katherine Edison
Susan Burgess
Diane Campbell
Patricia Reynoso
Jaime Troncoso
Edward Yee

Robert Westlund
Kimberly Woo
David Peterson
Tirawat Ken Chanvimol
C. Strand

Kent Minh

Marie Solorano

Yuhong Zhu

Albert Wong
David Lee

Carol Wong
Mindi Chen
Darren Melanson
Marianna Cocek
Stefan Woods
Sloan Rausser
Cody Phawn
Andrea Pik Yang Chu
Christina Stento
Minh Tran

Zara Santos

Maxine Yuen

Paul Tu

Robert Stebbins
Aimee Samford
Gunther Schneider
Fancisco Bazo
Youngsoo Choi
Charles Cha

Brian Wong

Dickins Chun

Hang Nguyen

Chris McCracken
Peter Lau

Scott Hildreth
Jocelyn Garcia
Katie Kong
Christina Ly
Marjorie Chiu
Daniel Herrea Jr
Dr. Kai Vetter
Kanwar Singh
James Zou
Glenn Yajko
Michael Cho
Emily Shum
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323
229
731
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3287
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2319
1059
200
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1645
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3066
1637
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2563
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303
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103
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No Date
9/6/2017
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No Date
8/1/2017
9/6/2017

8/31/2017
9/1/2017
9/2/2017
9/5/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017

Mel Waldorf

Jes Savy Investments
Tracie Tran

Lia Bullock

Lixin Niu
Myunghyun Cho
Steven Chan
Loverna Quilatan
JunYu

Mehran Mojtahedi
Asa Haegermark-West
Carolina Penamante
Nathan Moore
Stuart Rickard
Stephen Kelly
Lynne Chung

Jack Quan

Susan Rousso-Campbell
Wondy Ng

Mien Chau
Hae-Won Choi
Michael Andrews
Randy Quan

Tracy Chan
Michele Kim
Patricia Ortiz
Kevin Mills

No Name

Mark Loughran
Dan Sverjer Fhyr
Marisa Mentch
Stephen Schneider
Larocca Design
Jennifer Kowskie
lan Kennedy

Rene Lim
Christopher Freck
Monica Amaya
Ralph Robert Little
Alice Bophavi Pak
Jocelyn Douglas
Karen Kokame
Hanjie

Cynthia Albertsen
Sylvia Wong

Troy Taira

Laurie Brown
Norman Siu
Patricia Cantley
Hazel Lugtu
Jennifer Watt
Erick Wonzen
Ronald Feliciano
Victoria Kuhns
John Lyckfors
Mike Hoa Chung
Lynn Dignon
Yankun Gong
Stephen Floyd
Erick Wonzen
Warrick Liang
Hansen Pang
Jeffrey Delong
Dave Ean-Huat Khor
Christopher Dodge
Michael John McLaren
Ashok Patel
Terence Low
Tonny Cheung

No Name

Helen Pearce
Kathleen Valerio
Alameda High School Athletics

No Name

Yu Yun Guan
Felipe Homma
Redy Tandradinata
Ashish Parikh
John Juazhou
Yigin Hua

Jenny Zheng

Bay Farm PTSA
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1,568.00
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14,750.00
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200.00

38,055.00

$

$

$

23,712.90
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9/5/2017

9/7/2017
9/7/2017

Earhart

Edison

Encinal
Encinal
Encinal
Encinal
Encinal
Encinal
Encinal

Otis

Paden
Paden

3473

1882

2069

553

1167
1110112044
56889
53132

Cash

3635

108938
1110112362

8/31/2017

9/7/2017

No Date
8/18/2017
8/21/2017
8/17/2017
8/22/2017
8/30/2017

No Date

8/30/2017

6/22/2017
8/17/2017

Earhart PTA

Edison PTA

Money Gram

Julie Vogel

Need My Transcript LLC

PG&E

Ohipyle Prints

ilanthropic Ventures Foundation
No Name

Otis PTA

Nature Bridge
PG&E

vV v n

n

11,269.20

6,205.00

2.00
25.50
2.00
120.00
3.32
500.00
2,510.95

6,665.49

639.57
150.00

$

$

$

$

11,269.20

6,205.00

3,163.77

6,665.49

789.57

$

95,210.93

K-12 Instruction

K-12 Instruction

K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction

K-12 Instruction

K-12 Instruction
K-12 Instruction



